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Company Website Primary Contact Primary Contact: Title Email Address Phone

AECOM http://www.aecom‐burlington.com/ Sophia Jones Director of Historic Preservation sophia.jones@aecom.com 609‐386‐5444
AECOM https://www.aecom.com/ Emily P Everett AICP Senior Preservation Planner emily.everett@aecom.com 609‐386‐5444
Albertin Vernon Architecture LLC Claudia Albertin Principal claudia@albertinvernon.com 570‐725‐2603

ARCH Preservation Consulting Emily T. Cooperman archpreservation@comcast.net 267‐702‐0778
ARCH2, Inc. http://www.arch2inc.com/ Nancy L. Zerbe President info@arch2inc.com 732‐906‐8203
Archaeology & Historic Resource Services, LLC http://www.ahrservices.com Maria A. Audin maria.audin@ahrservices.com 845‐725‐7694

Artefact, Inc. http://www.artefactarchitecture.com Lucienne Di Biase Dooley Principal lucienne@artefactarchitecture.com 610‐861‐0235
Celli‐Flynn Brennan Architects & Planners http://www.cfbarchitects.com/ William P. Brennan Vice President wbrennan@cfbarchitects.com 412‐281‐9400
Charles Belfoure, R.A. ‐ Historic Preservation Consultant Charles Belfoure Charles Belfoure, R.A. ‐ Owner cbel4@comcast.net 443‐732‐6070

Clio Consulting Angelique Bamberg Principal clioconsulting@me.com 412‐956‐5517

Community Heritage Partners, LLC http://www.chpartners.net Eugene Aleci RA, AIA, AICP Prrincipal ‐ Architect aleci@chpartners.net 717‐393‐1639

Delta Development Group, Inc. http://www.deltaone.com Bonnie Wilkinson Mark Principal bmark@deltaone.com 717‐441‐9030

Dimit Architects http://www.dimitarchitects.com/ Ken Schneider Marketing Director kschneider@dimitarchitects.com 216‐221‐9021
Douty, Gina M. Historic Preservation Consulting, LLC http://www.gmdhistoric.com Gina M. Douty Owner gdouty@gmdhistoric.com 717‐512‐1032
EHT Traceries http://traceries.com/home.html Emily Hotaling Eig Principal/CEO emily.eig@traceries.com 202‐393‐1199
Environmental Design & Research (EDR) http://www.edrdpc.com/ Patrick Heaton, RPA Principal pheaton@edrdpc.com 315‐471‐0688

Firefly Preservation Consulting http://www.fireflypreservation.com Cheri Szcodronski
Cheri Szcodronski, Owner & Architectural 
Historian cheri@fireflypreservation.com 615‐604‐5618

Gray & Pape, Inc. http://www.graypape.com Brandon McCuin History/Architecture Practice Leader bmccuin@graypape.com 513‐376‐0007

Hammel Associates Architects, LLC http://www.hammelarch.com/ Theodore L. Vedock Principal Architect tvedock@hammelarch.com 717‐393‐3713
Heritage Architectural Associates http://www.heritagearchitectural.com/ Steven Avdakov Principal savdakov@heritagearchitectural.com 681‐207‐9975
hmwPreservation http://hmwpreservation.com/ Heather M. Slane heather@hmwpreservation.com 336‐207‐1502
Hyland Consulting http://hylandm1.wixsite.com/hylandconsulting Matthew G. Hyland Ph.D. Architectural Historian dr.hyland@gmail.com 412‐913‐9578
Judith B. Williams, Historic Preservation Consultant Judy Williams Owner and Historic Preservation Consultant Judywilliams.hpc@gmail.com 614‐736‐3540

Kautz Environmental Consultants, Inc. http://www.kecnv.com/Pages/Staff/zcampana.html ZoAnn M Campana Architectural Historian zcampana@kecnv.com 775‐829‐4411

KBA Architecture | Engineering https://www.kbapc.net Jayashree Shamanna Project Architect shamanna@kbapc.net 570‐876‐5744
KIZ Resources, LLC http://www.kizresources.com Lindsey Bennett Tax Credit Specialist lindseybennett@kizresources.com 814‐296‐2414
Lawhon & Associates, Inc. http://www.lawhon‐assoc.com/ Justin P Zink RPA Practice Leader, Cultural Resources jzink@lawhon‐assoc.com 614‐481‐8600

Marstel‐Day, LLC http://www.marstel‐day.com/ Paula F. Bienenfeld Senior Cultural Resources Manager pbienenfeld@marstel‐day.com 540‐395‐7168
McIntosh & Associates Scott McIntosh Historic Preservation Consultant scottmcintosh01@gmail.com 614‐615‐3021
Michael Gioulis Historic Preservation Consultant http://www.michaelgioulis.com Mike Gioulis mike@michaelgioulis.com 304‐765‐5716
MT Nelson & Associates, LLC Michael M. Nelson, MA,RPA Owner / Principal Investigator buckeyeshovelbum@gmail.com 757‐634‐7869
Naylor Wellman, LLC http://naylorwellman.com/ Diana L Wellman Principal wellman@naylorwellman.com 216‐482‐1179
Ogee http://www.ogeepreservation.com/ Haley Wilcox Partner haley@ogeepreservation.com 469‐751‐7424
Owen & Eastlake ltd https://oweneastlake.com Rory Krupp rkrupp@oweneastlake.com 614‐439‐9068

Partners for Place http://partnersforplace.com/ Catherine H Redfearn Principal catherine@partnersforplace.com 434‐906‐7980

Partners in Preserving, LLC https://www.partnersinpreserving.com/ Alyssa S. McClanahan Dr. asmcclanahan@gmail.com 513‐460‐7339

Peter Primavera Partners, llc https://www.peterprimaveraptnrs.com peter a Primavera Mng Partner / CEO petera.primavera@gmail.com 908‐499‐2116
Preservation Studios, LLC http://preservationstudios.com/ Derek R King II Principal derekking@preservationstudios.com 716‐725‐6410



Public Archaeology Laboratory, Inc. (PAL) https://www.palinc.com/ Maureen A. Cavanaugh Senior Planner mcavanaugh@palinc.com 401‐728‐8780
Ray Ott & Associates Ray H. Ott, AICP Principal rayott@rayott.com 610‐429‐9993
Richard Grubb & Associates, Inc. http://www.rgaincorporated.com Robert J. Wise Jr. Principal Historic Preservation Planner rwise@rgaincorporated.com 484‐202‐8187

Robinson & Associates, Inc. http://www.robinson‐inc.com Daria Gasparini Principal Historian dgasparini@robinson‐inc.com 202‐234‐2333

Robinson Preservation Consulting Jennifer L Robinson preservationistjenn@gmail.com 267‐570‐3930
Roger Ciuffo Historic Preservation Services http://www.rchpservices.com Roger Lee Ciuffo Owner/Architectural Historian rlciuffo@gmail.com 802‐318‐6448
sbk + partners, LLC https://www.sbkpartners.net Suzanna Barucco Principal sbarucco@sbkpartners.net 610‐357‐9763

Schneider Historic Preservation, LLC http://www.shphistoric.com david B Schneider Principal dbschneider@bellsouth.net 256‐310‐6320

The Mannik & Smith Group, Inc. http://www.manniksmithgroup.com Robert C. Chidester RPA Principal Investigator Rchidester@manniksmithgroup.com 216‐378‐1490
Time & Place LLC Jeff Slack AICP Principal j_h_slack@yahoo.com 412‐802‐5406
Voith & Mactavish Architects, LLP http://www.voithandmactavish.com John H. Cluver Partner & Director of Historic Preservation cluver@vma1.com 215‐545‐4544
Warehaus http://www.warehausae.com Becky Zeller Historic Preservationist bzeller@warehausae.com 717‐845‐8383


